SUBJECT: Homer S. Cummings 07:11 11/01/20 ver 3.3.4.0
DATE: 04/30/1870 Placidus, Tropical
TIME: 12:10:00 AM - LMT
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Placidus, Tropical

Applying aspects highlighted

Homer S. Cummings

04/30/1870 12:10:00 AM - LMT

087W30'00 41N45'00

NATAL ASTRODYNE REPORT
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I SUMMARY I

SOCIETIES:

TRINITIES:

ELEMENTS:

QUALITIES:

Fire
Earth
Air
Water
Movable
Fixed
Mutable

Personal
Companionship
Public

Life
Wealth

Association
Psychism

Power
353.90
304.35
132.02

158.97
149.85
216.06
265.39

154.26
350.08

86.18
199.76

252.84
316.53
220.90

%
44.8
385
16.7

20.1
19.0
273
33.6

19.5
443
10.9
253

32.0
40.1
28.0

Harmony

-27.68
58.59
11.68

-3.15
14.06
-16.93
48.62

-12.99
33.86
20.00

1.71

-20.19
22.63
40.15

07:11 11/01/20 ver 3.3.4.0

PLANETS
Power % Harmony
© 31.96 6.1 -9.79
D) 24.41 4.6 -0.47
e 51.05 9.7 12.22
? 41.43 7.8 22.77
g 22.76 4.3 4.77
4 35.80 6.8 20.60
R 52.09 9.9 -22.84
W 63.24 12.0 -6.00
¥ 24.23 4.6 -15.45
P 62.31 11.8 10.84
MC 46.62 8.8 -20.01
A5 72.27 13.7 -5.62
528.16 100.0 -8.98
HOUSES
Power % Harmony
1 112.73 14.3 -20.65
2 56.44 7.1 24.06
3 114.73 14.5 -18.55
4 169.87 21.5 55.05
5 25.52 3.2 6.11
6 25.52 3.2 6.11
7 83.43 10.6 -8.68
8 25.52 3.2 6.11
9 20.71 2.6 11.38
10 67.89 8.6 -16.11
11 17.90 23 10.30
12 69.99 8.9 -12.54
SIGNS
Power % Harmony
T 58.37 7.4 -8.30
o} 226.24 28.6 44.80
I 51.05 6.5 12.22
T 75.44 9.5 -6.23
8 7.99 1.0 -2.45
mw 25.52 3.2 6.11
o 20.71 2.6 11.38
m. 67.89 8.6 -16.11
7 87.89 11.1 -2.24
3 98.32 12.4 -17.04
o~ 14.42 1.8 -3.60
X 56.44 7.1 24.06
Aspect Symbols
o Conjunction PROMINENCE A Trine
v Semisextile GROWTH [l Sesquisquare
< Semisquare FRICTION 7~ Inconjunct
% Sextile OPPORTUNITY & Opposition
O Square OBSTACLE [l Parallel

@ Mutal Reception SYNERGY

LUCK
AGITATION
EXPANSION
SEPARATION
INTENSITY



